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NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet

\\ Home: Oregon State Visitor: Stanford
L Date: 2/17/2024 Location: Corvallis Oregon Attendance: 5,201
# |Name J J2| ND| Score # | Name J J2| ND Score
1 |Natalie Briones 9.75| 9.75 9.750 1_|Claire Dean 9.75] 9.80 9.775
v 2 |Sage Thompson 9.80| 9.75 9.775 2 |Amanda Zeng 9.75| 9.80 9.775
T 3 |Olivia Buckner 9.70| 9.5 9.625 3 |Brenna Neault 9.65| 9.75 9.700
4 [Kaitlin Garcia 9.70| 9.75 9.725| | 4 |Anapaula Gutierrez 9.95] 9.95 9.950
5 |Sophia Esposito 9.90| 9.85 9.875 5 |Taralyn Nguyen 9.85| 9.85 9.850
6 [lade Carey 9.85| 9.85 9850 | 6
VT Score: 48.975 Running Score: 48975 VT Score: 49.050 Running Score: 98.225
# |Name J1 J2| ND| Score # | Name J1 J2| ND Score
1 _|Sophia Esposito 9.75| 9.90 9.825 1_|Claire Dean 9.80| 9.80 9.800
U 2 |Natalie Briones 9.80| 9.80 9.800| | 2 |Anapaula Gutierrez 9.80| 9.80 9.800
B 3 |Taylor DeVries 9.85| 9.50 9.875 3 |Ava Sorrento 9.85| 9.85 9.850
4 |Jennifer McMillan 9.70| 9.70 9.700 4 | Brenna Neault 9.85( 9.85 9.850
5 |Sage Thompson 9.85| 9.95 9.900 5 |Sienna Robinson 9.80| 9.80 9.800
6 |[Jade Carey 9.95| 9.95 9.950 6 |Chloe Widner 9.90| 9.85 9.875
UB Score: 49.350 Running Score: 98.325 UB Score: 49.175 Running Score: 49,175
# |Name J J2| ND| Score # | Name J1 J2| ND Score
1 _[Sophia Esposito 9.85| 9.85 9.850 1_|Claire Dean 9.75| 9.85 9.800
B 2 _|Sage Thompson 9.70| 9.80 9.750 2 |Taralyn Nguyen 9.80| 9.85 9.825
B 3 |[Olivia Buckner 9.95| 9.85 9.900| | 3 |Ashley Carter 9.80| 9.80 9.800
4 |Jennifer McMillan 9.90| 9.50 9.900 4 |Sienna Robinson 9.80( 9.80 9.800
5 |Ariana Young 9.60| 9.80 9.700 5 |Brenna Neault 9.90| 9.80 9.850
6 [Jade Carey 9.95| 9.90 9.925| |_6 |Porsche Trinidad 9.15] 9.20 9.175
BB Score: 49.325 Running Score: 147.650 BB Score: 49.075 Running Score: 196.600
# |Name 1 J2| ND| Score # | Name 1 J2| ND Score
1 _[Kaitlin Garcia 9.90| 9.90 9.900 1_|Claire Dean 9.80| 9.85 9.825
£ 2 |Sage Thompson 9.80| 9.90 9.850 2 |Temple Landry 9.75| 9.80 9775
X 3 |Savannah Miller 9.85| 9.90 9.875 3 |Victoria Cluck 9.80| 9.80 9.800
4 |Sophia Esposito 9.95| 9.85 9.900 4 |Amanda Zeng 9.90| 9.85 9.875
5 |Ariana Young 9.80| 9.90 9.850| | 5_|Brenna Neault 9.90| 9.90 9.900
6 |Jade Carey 9.95| 9.90 9.925 6 |Taralyn Nguyen 9.90] 9.90 58.800
FX Score: 49.450 Running Score: 197.100 FX Score: 49.300 Running Score: 147.525
Final Score: 197.100 Final Score: 196.600
# |S. Thomps<S. Esposito| J. Carey # C.Dean| B. Neault
VT 9.775 9.875 9.850 VT 9.775 9.700
A |UB 9.900 9.825 9.950 us 9.800 9.850 |
A | BB 9.750 9.850 9.925 BB 9.800 9.850
FX 9.850 9.900 9.925 FX 9.825 9.900
AA 39.275 39.450 39.650 AA 39.200 39.300
Signatures

DD

VT

Head Coach (Oreg
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

Session: Oregon State vs Stanford

Date: 2/17/2024

Location:  Corvallis Oregon

Rank Team vT UB BB
1 Oregon State 48.975 49.350 49.325
2 Stanford 49,050 49.175 49.075
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Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Oregon State vs Stanford

Date: 2/17/2024

Location:  Corvallis Oregon

Rank Name Team vT uUB BB
1 Jade Carey Oregon State 9.850 9.950 9.925
2 Sophia Esposito Oregon State 9.875 9.825 9.850
3 Brenna Neauit Stanford 9.700 9.850 9.850
4 Sage Thompson Oregon State 9.775 9.900 9.750
5 Claire Dean Stanford 9.775 9.800 9.800
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FX
49.450
49.300

FX
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.850
9.825

Total

197.100
196.600

Total
39.650
39.450
358.300
39.275
39.200

Out

0.500

Out

0.200
0.350
0.375
0.450
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Session:
Date:
Location:

Rank
1

Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS
Oregon State vs Stanford
2/17/2024
Team
. Stanford

Anapaula Gutierrez
5 Oregon State

? SOPRIESHIENO Oregon State
3T Jade Carey Stanford
3T Taralyn Nguyen Oregon State
T Sy oy Stanford
5T Cliire-Dean Stanford
al Arnaera %eng Oregon State
8 Na.ta.he Bnovnes O
9 Kaitlin Garcia o
10 Brenna Neault Oregon State
1 Olivia Buckner
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Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS
Session: Oregon State vs Stanford
Date: 2/17/2024
Location:
Rank Name Team
1 Jade Carey Oregon State
2 Sage Thompson Oregon State
T Taylor DeVries Oregon State
3T Chloe Widner Stanford
5T AvaSorrento Stanford
5T Brenna Neault Stanford
7 Sophia Esposito Oregon State
8T Natalie Briones Oregon State
8T Claire Dean Stanford
8T Anapaula Gutierrez Stanford
aT Sienna Robinson Stanford
12 Jennifer McMillan Oregon State
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Score
9.950
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.725
9.700
9.625

Score
9.950
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.700

Out

0.075
0.100
0.100
0.175
0.175
0.175
0.200
0.225
0.250
0.325

Out

0.050
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.100
0125
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.250
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Session:
Date:

Location:
Rank
4
27
27
4T
a7
6
7
7T
7T
10
1
12

Session:

Date:

Oregon State vs Stanford
2/17/2024

Corvallis Oregon
Name
Jade Carey
Olivia Buckner
Jennifer McMillan
Sophia Esposito
Brenna Neault
Taralyn Nguyen
Claire Dean
Ashley Carter
Sienna Robinson
Sage Thompson
Ariana Young
Porsche Trinidad

Oregon State vs Stanford
2/17/2024

Location:  Corvallis Oregon

Rank
1
2T
2T
27
2T
6T
6T
8T
8T

10
11
12

Name

Jade Carey
Kaitlin Garcia
Sophia Esposito
Brenna Neault
Taralyn Nguyen
Savannah Miller
Amanda Zeng
Sage Thompson
Ariana Young
Claire Dean
Victoria Cluck
Temple Landry

Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Team
Oregon State
Oregon State
Oregon State
Oregon State
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Oregon State
QOregon State
Stanford
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Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Team
Oregon State
Oregon State
Oregon State
Stanford
Stanford
Oregon State
Stanford
Oregon State
Oregon State
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
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Score
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.750
9.700
9.175

Score
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.775

Out

0.025
0.025
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.175
0.225
0.750

Out

0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.050
0.050
0.075
0075
0:100
0.125
0.150
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session: Oregon State vs Stanford

Date: 2/17/2024

Location:  Corvallis Oregon

Oregon State VT UB BB FX AA
Carley Beeman ex 9.725

Natalie Briones 9.750 9.800

Olivia Buckner 9.625 9.900

Jade Carey 9.850 9.950 9.925 9.925 39.650
Francesca Caso ex 9.100

Karlie Chavez ex 9.700 ex 9.800

Taylor DeVries 9.875

Sophia Esposito 9.875 9.825 9.850 9.900 39.450
Kaitlin Garcia 9.725 ex 9.100 9.900

Jennifer McMillan 9.700 9.900

Savannah Miller 9.875

Sage Thompson 9.775 9.900 9.750 9.850 39.275
Ariana Young ex 9.775 9.700 9.850

Rank #1 48.975 49.350 49.325 49.450 197.100
Stanford VT UB BB FX AA
Ashley Carter 9.800

Victoria Cluck 9.800

Claire Dean 9.775 9.800 9.800 9.825 39.200
Anapaula Gutierrez 9.950 9.800

Temple Landry 9.775

Brenna Neault 9.700 9.850 9.850 9.900 39.300
Taralyn Nguyen 9.850 9.825 9.900

Sienna Robinson 9.800 9.800

Ava Sorrento 9.850

Porsche Trinidad 9.175

Chloe Widner 9.875

Amanda Zeng 9.775 9.875

Rank #2 49.050 49.175 49.075 49.300 196.600
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